



ASTM International RIMA-I Verification Program for Reflective Insulative Materials

2024 Certificate of Verification

This certificate is issued to:

Reflectix, Inc.

1 School Street Markleville, Indiana 46056

RDB1 RDBW3 RSB3 RSBW3

This certificate is awarded for participation in the ASTM International RIMA-I Verification Program, managed by the Safety Equipment Institute (SEI). The Verification Program encompasses the successful completion of annual laboratory testing to validate product conformance with the ASTM standard(s) specified by RIMA-I, compliance with SEI Verification Program Manual and all aspects of RIMA-I Membership.

Timothy Brooke SEI President

Mary Edmondson
RIMA-I Executive Director

